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Stone to match existing

Smooth stone parapet

Cast iron effect hopper
and rwp down to new
soakaway

French doors in light grey

Feature window at new
staircase.

Smooth stone parapet

50
60

 [1
6'

-7
 1

/4
"]

Existing windows to be
blocked up with stone
where relocated

Proposed balcony from master
bedroom, to have oak railing

French doors in light grey
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Stone to match existing

Smooth stone parapet

Cast iron effect hopper
and rwp down to new
soakaway

Traditional roof lantern
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Existing porch extended
by 500mm, to be tied into
existing

PLANNING DRAWINGS
All drawings are provided for planning purposes only. Drawings

have been created from a non-intrusive survey and all
dimensions must be checked on site before any work

commences.
If in doubt please contact the main contractor if one has been

appointed.
No responsibility can be taken with from any errors when

measuring off this drawing.
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